
  

 

LIST OF APPROVED CAACI SUA/DRONE OPERATORS 
 

Dart Real Estate 
Mr. Bobby Hulse 

10 Market St, #251 Camana Bay, 
Grand Cayman, KY1 9006 

Tel: 640-3497 
Email: bobby.hulse@dartrealestate.com 

 

Deep Blue Images 
Ms. Julie Corsetti / Mr. Bryan Winter 

P.O. Box 11364 
245 North Church Street 

Grand Cayman, KY1-1008 

Tel: 323-6992 

Email: info@deepblueimages.com 
 

Wright Holdings Ltd trading as Icarus Aerial Media 
Mr. Mitchel Wright 

184 North Church Street 

Grand Cayman, KY1-1101 

Tel: 326-5879 

Email: info@icarusaerial.media 
 

Airvu Media 
Ms. Trisha Meyerhoff 

The Grand Pavilion Commercial Centre, 

802 West Bay Rd, Cayman Islands 

Tel: 233-0256/924-0119 
Email: info@airvu.co 

https://www.airvu.media/ 
 

Cayman Drone Company 
Mr. Omari Rankine 
P.O. Box 1238 

67 Midway Close, Lower Valley, 

Grand Cayman, KY1-1503 

Email: Omari.rankine@gmail.com 
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G2 Spatial 
Mr. Garry Green 
Tel: 326-2088 

Email: G2spatial@outlook.com 
www.g2spatial.com 

 

Department of Environment 
Mr. Ronnie Dougall 
P.O. Box 10202 

Grand Cayman, KY1-1002 
Tel: 916-5849 

Email: ronnie.dougall@gov.ky 
 

Royal Cayman Islands Police Service 

Mr. Daniel Mcilhagga 
Island Air Hangar, Airport Road, 

Grand Cayman 
Email: rcipairoperations@rcips.ky 

 

Clear View Drone Services 

Tel: 917-6077 
Email: clearviewdroneservicesgcm@gmail.com / 
clearviewdroneservicesgcm@gmail.com 

www.cvdsgcm.com 
 

Nyyss One Production 
Mr. Karl Nyyssonen 

Tel: 916-6140 

Email: karl_nyyssonen@hotmail.com 

www.nyyssone.com 
 

Ritz Carlton 
Mr. Jonathan Pearson 

1066 West Bay Road 

Grand Cayman, CI 

Tel: 943-9000 

Email: Jonathan.pearson@ritzcarlton.com 

mailto:G2spatial@outlook.com
http://www.g2spatial.com/
mailto:ronnie.dougall@gov.ky
mailto:rcipairoperations@rcips.ky
mailto:roperations@rcips.ky
mailto:clearviewdroneservicesgcm@gmail.com
mailto:clearviewdroneservicesgcm@gmail.com
http://www.cvdsgcm.com/
mailto:karl_nyyssonen@hotmail.com
http://www.nyyssone.com/
mailto:Jonathan.pearson@ritzcarlton.com


  

 

Drift Enterprises Limited 

Mr. Dervon McKellop 
Unit #71, 465 Shedden Road, 

George Town, Grand Cayman 

Tel: 325-6415 

Email: services@driftents.com 
 

Capital Realty Ltd T/A Engel & Volkers 

Mr. Jon Kiss 
Tropic Centre,13 Earth Close, 

Grand Cayman, CI 

Tel: 345-623-1400 
Email: jon_kiss@evrealestate.com 

 
Barefoot Marketing 
Bradley Kuttner 

Tel: 345-938-2723 
Email: bradkuttner@yahoo.com 

 

Armada Films 

Mr. Rob Tyler 

Tel: 923-8982 

Email: rob@armadafilms.com 
 

Ten20 Photography Ltd. 

Mr. Daniel Hollis 
Tel: 345-939-0243 
Email: info@ten20photography.com 

 
   

Stache Creative Limited  
Phil Nabeel  

Tel: 345-325-4208 
Email: hi@philnabeel.com 
 

KTV Working Drone (Cayman)  
Tel: 345-939-7269 
Website: https://ktvworkingdrone.com/ky/   
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